
Date: 1/26/2024

Center: KC Bowl

Schools in Order

1 Wyandotte

2 JC Harmon

3 Bonner Springs

4 Sumner Academy

5 Piper

6

MEET TOTALS VB JVB VG JVG

Wyandotte 1339 0 1144 0

JC Harmon 1660 0 1077 0

Bonner Springs 1854 0 1467 0

Sumner Academy 2175 0 1444 0

Piper 2743 0 1785 0

 0 0 0 0

VARSITY BOYS GM1 GM2 GM3 TOTAL High Game High Series

Wyandotte 425 472/897 442 1339 Phomsouvanh, Skyler 174 Phomsouvanh, Skyler 493

JC Harmon 567 472/1039 621 1660 Young, Cyrus 212 Young, Cyrus 562

Bonner Springs 611 617/1228 626 1854 Whetstone, Dainan 183 Whetstone, Dainan 515

Sumner Academy 709 749/1458 717 2175 Mason, Jackson 244 Mason, Jackson 670

Piper 888 908/1796 947 2743 Spak, Darron 279 Spak, Darron 781

 0 0/0 0 0     

Junior Varsity BOYS GM1 GM2 GM3 TOTAL High Game High Series

Wyandotte 0 0/0 0 0     

JC Harmon 0 0/0 0 0     

Bonner Springs 0 0/0 0 0     

Sumner Academy 0 0/0 0 0     

Piper 0 0/0 0 0     

 0 0/0 0 0     

VARSITY GIRLS GM1 GM2 GM3 TOTAL High Game High Series

Wyandotte 386 395/781 363 1144 Baltazar, Elizabeth 113 Hernandez, Haley 318

JC Harmon 447 300/747 330 1077 Dillon, Kailey 138 Dillon, Kailey 312

Bonner Springs 457 501/958 509 1467 Schwartzkopf, Sophia 157 Ashford, Autumn 388

Sumner Academy 459 509/968 476 1444 Serda, Miranda 153 Her, Evelyn 385

Piper 620 627/1247 538 1785 Anderson, Cambria 222 Anderson, Cambria 554

 0 0/0 0 0     

Junior Varsity GIRLS GM1 GM2 GM3 TOTAL High Game High Series

Wyandotte 0 0/0 0 0     

JC Harmon 0 0/0 0 0     

Bonner Springs 0 0/0 0 0     

Sumner Academy 0 0/0 0 0     

Piper 0 0/0 0 0     

 0 0/0 0 0     



Date: 1/26/2024 Varsity Boys

Lane Sch. Wyandotte gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Lane Sch. JC Harmon gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Lane Sch. Bonner Springs gm1 gm2 gm3 ser.

11 WDT Phomsouvanh, Skyler 148 171 174 493 12 JCH Young, Cyrus 181 169 212 562 12 BS Whetstone, Dainan 183 168 164 515
9 WDT Olono Munoz, Cesar 103 78 81 262 10 JCH Crowe, Ean 164 108 140 412 10 BS Fish, Brock 129 179 179 487
7 WDT Basey, Jamarih 69 92 69 230 8 JCH Flores, Erick 91 105 139 335 8 BS Cook, Ethan 147 146 142 435
5 WDT Reyes, Fernando 85 94 91 270 6 JCH Rodriquez, Alejandro 92 90 130 312 6 BS Raygoza, Xavier 152 119 141 412
3 WDT Jackson, Kristian 89 115 96 300 4 JCH Day, Emontee 91 80 113 284 4 BS Baker, Brayden 99 124 122 345
1 WDT Godinez, Daniel        55 82 66 203 2 JCH Shler, Chevy 130 83 84 297 2 BS Rausch, Madden 111 118 111 340

425 472 442 1339 567 472 621 1660 611 617 626 1854
Lane Sch. Sumner Academy gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Lane Sch. Piper gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Lane Sch.  gm1 gm2 gm3 ser.

12 SA Gonzalez, Ethan 206 235 212 653 11 PHS Spak, Darron 245 279 257 781   0
10 SA Mason, Jackson 226 244 200 670 9 PHS Bard, Coltyn 179 213 268 660   0
8 SA McCish, Kyle 148 135 166 449 7 PHS Merrick, Brody 267 169 229 665   0
6 SA Schlessman, Andrew 129 135 139 403 5 PHS Macias, Major 191 234 193 618   0
4 SA Stone, Sebastian 123 87 125 335 3 PHS Dissmeyer, Jackson 185 160 191 536   0
2 SA Amedanou, Joshua 89 109 101 299 1 PHS Cervantes, Darius 171 182 112 465   0

709 749 717 2175 888 908 947 2743 0 0 0 0
Junior Varsity Boys

Lane Sch. Wyandotte gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Lane Sch. JC Harmon gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Lane Sch. Bonner Springs gm1 gm2 gm3 ser.

WDT  0 JCH  0 BS  0
WDT  0 JCH  0 BS  0
WDT  0 JCH  0 BS  0
WDT  0 JCH  0 BS  0
WDT  0 JCH  0 BS  0
WDT  0 JCH  0 BS  0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lane Sch. Sumner Academy gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Lane Sch. Piper gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Lane Sch.  gm1 gm2 gm3 ser.

SA  0 PHS  0   0
SA  0 PHS  0   0
SA  0 PHS  0   0
SA  0 PHS  0   0
SA  0 PHS  0   0
SA  0 PHS  0   0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



VARSITY BOYS JUNIOR VARSITY BOYS
School Name Series Rank Place VARSITY BOYS School Name Series Rank Place
WDT Phomsouvanh, Skyler 493 10 5 V WDT  0 1 1
WDT Olono Munoz, Cesar 262 28 5 V Place School Series WDT  0 2 1
WDT Basey, Jamarih 230 29 5 V 1 Piper 2743 PHS WDT  0 3 1
WDT Reyes, Fernando 270 27 5 V 2 Sumner Academy 2175 SA WDT  0 4 1
WDT Jackson, Kristian 300 23 5 V 3 Bonner Springs 1854 BS WDT  0 5 1
WDT Godinez, Daniel        203 30 5 V 4 JC Harmon 1660 JCH WDT  0 6 1
JCH Young, Cyrus 562 7 4 V 5 Wyandotte 1339 WDT JCH  0 7 #N/A
JCH Crowe, Ean 412 15 4 V 6  0  JCH  0 8 #N/A
JCH Flores, Erick 335 20 4 V JCH  0 9 #N/A
JCH Rodriquez, Alejandro 312 22 4 V Top Individual Bowlers JCH  0 10 #N/A

JCH Day, Emontee 284 26 4 V Place Name / School Series Team Pl JCH  0 11 #N/A
JCH Shler, Chevy 297 25 4 V 1 Spak, Darron / PHS 781 1 JCH  0 12 #N/A
BS Whetstone, Dainan 515 9 3 V 2 Mason, Jackson / SA 670 2 BS  0 13 #N/A
BS Fish, Brock 487 11 3 V 3 Merrick, Brody / PHS 665 1 BS  0 14 #N/A
BS Cook, Ethan 435 14 3 V 4 Bard, Coltyn / PHS 660 1 BS  0 15 #N/A
BS Raygoza, Xavier 412 16 3 V 5 Gonzalez, Ethan / SA 653 2 BS  0 16 #N/A
BS Baker, Brayden 345 18 3 V BS  0 17 #N/A
BS Rausch, Madden 340 19 3 V BS  0 18 #N/A
SA Gonzalez, Ethan 653 5 2 V SA  0 19 #N/A
SA Mason, Jackson 670 2 2 V JUNIOR VARSITY BOYS SA  0 20 #N/A
SA McCish, Kyle 449 13 2 V SA  0 21 #N/A
SA Schlessman, Andrew 403 17 2 V Place School Series SA  0 22 #N/A
SA Stone, Sebastian 335 21 2 V 1 Wyandotte 0 WDT SA  0 23 #N/A

SA Amedanou, Joshua 299 24 2 V 1 Wyandotte 0 WDT SA  0 24 #N/A
PHS Spak, Darron 781 1 1 V 1 Wyandotte 0 WDT PHS  0 25 #N/A
PHS Bard, Coltyn 660 4 1 V 1 Wyandotte 0 WDT PHS  0 26 #N/A
PHS Merrick, Brody 665 3 1 V 1 Wyandotte 0 WDT PHS  0 27 #N/A
PHS Macias, Major 618 6 1 V 1 Wyandotte 0 WDT PHS  0 28 #N/A
PHS Dissmeyer, Jackson 536 8 1 V PHS  0 29 #N/A
PHS Cervantes, Darius 465 12 1 V Top Individual Bowlers PHS  0 30 #N/A
  0 31 6 V Place Name / School Series Team Pl   0 31 #N/A
  0 32 6 V 1   / WDT 0 1   0 32 #N/A
  0 33 6 V 1   / WDT 0 1   0 33 #N/A
  0 34 6 V 1   / WDT 0 1   0 34 #N/A
  0 35 6 V 1   / WDT 0 1   0 35 #N/A
  0 36 6 V 1   / WDT 0 1   0 36 #N/A



Date: 1/26/2024 Varsity Girls

Lane Sch. Wyandotte gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Lane Sch. JC Harmon gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Lane Sch. Bonner Springs gm1 gm2 gm3 ser.

23 WDT Santos Guerra, Kat 106 77 54 237 24 JCH Leon, Fergy 113 64 76 253 24 BS Ashford, Autumn 137 145 106 388
21 WDT Hernandez, Haley 103 105 110 318 22 JCH Dillon, Kailey 138 76 98 312 22 BS Bialek, Haylee 109 119 118 346
19 WDT Hedrick, Liliana 81 104 86 271 18 JCH Reese, Gianna 89 62 79 230 20 BS Schwartzkopf, Sophia 99 111 157 367
17 WDT Baltazar, Elizabeth 96 109 113 318 20 JCH Hernandez, Kaylie 100 75 54 229 18 BS Campbell, McKenzie 92 104 123 319
15 WDT Thompson, Zanae 71 63 50 184 16 JCH Hernandez, Aubree 96 85 77 258 16 BS Davis, Paige 79 126 111 316
13 WDT Hawkins, Aniyah 73 56 53 182 JCH  0 14 BS Kimberly, Braelyn 112 91 108 311

386 395 363 1144 447 300 330 1077 457 501 509 1467
Lane Sch. Sumner Academy gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Lane Sch. Piper gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Lane Sch.  gm1 gm2 gm3 ser.

24 SA Serda, Miranda 94 153 92 339 23 PHS Anderson, Cambria 171 222 161 554   0
22 SA Smith, Nadia 96 82 101 279 21 PHS Rome, Grace 148 162 124 434   0
20 SA Melquiades Castellanos, Arantzatzu 89 72 96 257 19 PHS Azzeh, Ava 153 124 125 402   0
18 SA Her, Evelyn 136 108 141 385 17 PHS Warrell, Ashlyn 148 107 128 383   0
16 SA Mata, Amber 89 126 119 334 15 PHS Dark, Vinh 131 119 110 360   0
14 SA Aguilera, Michelle 133 122 115 370 13 PHS Morse, Molly 129 98 114 341   0

459 509 476 1444 620 627 538 1785 0 0 0 0
Junior Varsity Girls

Lane Sch. Wyandotte gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Lane Sch. JC Harmon gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Lane Sch. Bonner Springs gm1 gm2 gm3 ser.

WDT  0 JCH  0 BS  0
WDT  0 JCH  0 BS  0
WDT  0 JCH  0 BS  0
WDT  0 JCH  0 BS  0
WDT  0 JCH  0 BS  0
WDT  0 JCH  0 BS  0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lane Sch. Sumner Academy gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Lane Sch. Piper gm1 gm2 gm3 ser. Lane Sch.  gm1 gm2 gm3 ser.

SA  0 PHS  0   0
SA  0 PHS  0   0
SA  0 PHS  0   0
SA  0 PHS  0   0
SA  0 PHS  0   0
SA  0 PHS  0   0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



VARSITY GIRLS JUNIOR VARSITY GIRLS
School Name Series Rank Place VARSITY GIRLS School Name Series Rank Place
WDT Santos Guerra, Kat 237 25 4 V WDT  0 1 1
WDT Hernandez, Haley 318 15 4 V Place School Series WDT  0 2 1
WDT Hedrick, Liliana 271 21 4 V 1 Piper 1785 PHS WDT  0 3 1
WDT Baltazar, Elizabeth 318 16 4 V 2 Bonner Springs 1467 BS WDT  0 4 1
WDT Thompson, Zanae 184 28 4 V 3 Sumner Academy 1444 SA WDT  0 5 1
WDT Hawkins, Aniyah 182 29 4 V 4 Wyandotte 1144 WDT WDT  0 6 1
JCH Leon, Fergy 253 24 5 V 5 JC Harmon 1077 JCH JCH  0 7 #N/A
JCH Dillon, Kailey 312 18 5 V 6  0  JCH  0 8 #N/A
JCH Reese, Gianna 230 26 5 V JCH  0 9 #N/A
JCH Hernandez, Kaylie 229 27 5 V Top Individual Bowlers JCH  0 10 #N/A
JCH Hernandez, Aubree 258 22 5 V Place Name / School Series Team Pl JCH  0 11 #N/A
JCH  0 30 5 V 1 Anderson, Cambria / PHS 554 1 JCH  0 12 #N/A
BS Ashford, Autumn 388 4 2 V 2 Rome, Grace / PHS 434 1 BS  0 13 #N/A
BS Bialek, Haylee 346 10 2 V 3 Azzeh, Ava / PHS 402 1 BS  0 14 #N/A
BS Schwartzkopf, Sophia 367 8 2 V 4 Ashford, Autumn / BS 388 2 BS  0 15 #N/A
BS Campbell, McKenzie 319 14 2 V 5 Her, Evelyn / SA 385 3 BS  0 16 #N/A
BS Davis, Paige 316 17 2 V BS  0 17 #N/A
BS Kimberly, Braelyn 311 19 2 V BS  0 18 #N/A
SA Serda, Miranda 339 12 3 V SA  0 19 #N/A
SA Smith, Nadia 279 20 3 V JUNIOR VARSITY GIRLS SA  0 20 #N/A
SA Melquiades Castellanos, Arantzatzu 257 23 3 V SA  0 21 #N/A
SA Her, Evelyn 385 5 3 V Place School Series SA  0 22 #N/A
SA Mata, Amber 334 13 3 V 1 Wyandotte 0 WDT SA  0 23 #N/A
SA Aguilera, Michelle 370 7 3 V 1 Wyandotte 0 WDT SA  0 24 #N/A
PHS Anderson, Cambria 554 1 1 V 1 Wyandotte 0 WDT PHS  0 25 #N/A
PHS Rome, Grace 434 2 1 V 1 Wyandotte 0 WDT PHS  0 26 #N/A
PHS Azzeh, Ava 402 3 1 V 1 Wyandotte 0 WDT PHS  0 27 #N/A
PHS Warrell, Ashlyn 383 6 1 V 1 Wyandotte 0 WDT PHS  0 28 #N/A
PHS Dark, Vinh 360 9 1 V PHS  0 29 #N/A
PHS Morse, Molly 341 11 1 V Top Individual Bowlers PHS  0 30 #N/A
  0 31 6 V Place Name / School Series Team Pl   0 31 #N/A
  0 32 6 V 1   / WDT 0 1   0 32 #N/A
  0 33 6 V 1   / WDT 0 1   0 33 #N/A
  0 34 6 V 1   / WDT 0 1   0 34 #N/A
  0 35 6 V 1   / WDT 0 1   0 35 #N/A
  0 36 6 V 1   / WDT 0 1   0 36 #N/A


